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% 1 Members of the Working Group on Access and Benefit Sharing of Thailand

(Updated January 2007. Mandated by National Committee on Conservation and Utilization of
Biological Resources of Thailand)

Affiliation

Name

Department of Agriculture

Mr. Wichar Thitiprasert (Chair of
Working Group

Tel. +662-579-8576

Email: wichar_dor@hotmail.com

The Institute of Thai Traditional Medicine

Mr. Krittatach Chotichanadecha
Tel. +662591-1095

Email: choticha@dtam.moph.go.th
Miss. Malagalan Hoprathum

Tel. +662-588-5743

Department of Medical Sciences

Mr. Wattana Auwanit
Tel. +662-951-0000 ext. 99150
Email: wattana@dmsc.moph.go.th

Department of Intellectual Property

Miss. Ruengrong Boonyarattaphun
Tel. +662-547-4675
Email: ruengrongbo@moc.go.th

National Park, Wildlife and Plant
Conservation Department

Dr. Prasert Sornsathapornkul
Tel. +662-561-4292 ext. 747
Email: ps_dnp@yahoo.com

Royal Forest Department

Miss. Benjavon Caruhapattana
Tel. +662-561-4292 ext. 480
Email: benjavonrfd@hotmail.com

Department of Marine and Coastal Resources

Mr. Suchat Sawangarreruks
Tel. +662-298-2167

Email: suchat@dmecr.go.th,
suchat58@hotmail.com

The Botanical Garden organization

Mzr. Pornchai Preechapanya
Tel. +668-1884-8898
Email: pornchai_2497@yahoo.co.th

Zoological Park Organization Under the Royal
Patronage of H.M. the King

Mr. Karn Lekagul
Tel. +668-6750-5767
Email: karn_lekagul@hotmail.com

10

Office of the Higher Education Commission

Mrs. Voravan Limtong
Tel. +662-610-5400
Email: voravan@mua.go.th

11

National Research Council of Thailand

Miss. Ratchanitk Kaewsrichuang
Tel. +662-561-3721
Email: ratchanitk@yahoo.com

12

National Center for Genetic Engineering and
Biotechnology

Mr. Therapat Prasansarakij
Tel. +662-564-6700 ext. 3450
Email: therapat@biotec.or.th

13

Biological Diversity Division

Mrs. Sirikul Bunpapong (Secretariat of
Working Group)

Tel. +662-265-6637

Email: sirikb@yahoo.com

Mrs. Praopan Tongsom (Assistant
Secretariat)

Tel. +662-265-6564

Email: praopan@onep.go.th

Mr. Vithet Srinetr (Assistant




Secretariat)
Tel. +662-265-6500 ext. 6741
Email: vithet_sr@yahoo.com

Note; There is still a number of Working Group members which has not yet mandated a responsible

person to the Working Group as follows;

1 | Department of Livestock Development

Miss. Vanida Khumnirdpetch
Tel. +662-653-4444 ext. 3221
Email: vanidak@yahoo.com

2 | Legal Bureau Department of Fisheries

Miss. Poungthong Onoora

Tel. +662-256-060-015 ext. 1101
Email: poungthong2@yahoo.ie,
pam-dof@hotmail.com

3 | Thailand Institute of Scientific and | Mrs. Vullapa Arunpairojana
Technological Research (TISTR) Tel. +662-577-9032-4
Email: vullapa@tistr.or.th
4 | Community Organization Development | Mr. Theerapol Suwanarungrueng

Institute (Public Organization)

Tel. +662-718-0911 ext. 512, 513
Email: theerapol@codi.or.th

Mzr. Parakorn Wongkongkaew
Tel. +662-718-0911 ext. 512, 513
Email: parakorn@codi.or.th




